8
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
©1995-2014 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM5B32
Analog Current Input Modules
Description
Each SCM5B32 current input module provides a single channel of analog input
which is filtered, isolated, amplified, and converted to a high-level analog voltage

Typical❇ at T
A
=+25°C and +5VDC power Ordering Information
Model Input Range  Output Range†
NOTES:
❇ Contact factory or your local Dataforth sales office for maximum values.
(1) Includes linearity, hysteresis and repeatability. Does not include SCMXR1 accuracy.
(2) RTI = Referenced to input.
SCM5B32-01 4mA to 20mA 3, 4
SCM5B32-02 0mA to 20mA 3, 4
Refer to SCM5B392 specifications, p. 27, for additional current input models.
3. 0V to +5V NONE SCM5B32-01
4. 0V to +10V D SCM5B32-01D
Output Range     Part No. Suffix     Example
†††††Output Ranges Available
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,